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Hardware List

OUTLOOK DESC

Bolts @ 5/16" x 35 mm

Bolts @ 5/16" x 45 mm
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Wooden Pegs @10*30 mm

- Plain washer @19x1.5 mm
@ Spring washer J13x1 mm

K Allen key 80x30x4 mm
5

Screws @4x30 mm
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@ Leveler @1/4x20 mm










S
Egt?







